



SK Automobile Pte Ltd
(Co Reg. No. 201500047H)
1 Soon Lee Street #04-44/45
Pioneer Centre
Singapore 627605
Tel: 626204438 Fax : 6484 1111

TO	: AXA	DATE	: 8-May-18
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
<u>OWNER'S PARTICULAR</u>		<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>	
NAME	:	VEHICLE NO	: SLT3580A
ADDRESS	:	MODEL	: MAZDA 3
<u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>		DATE	:
		TIME	:
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : KUMAR 9897 3736			

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	REVERSE SENSOR 2pcs	4	\$ 319.00	\$ 1,276.00
2	REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	1	\$ 610.00	\$ 610.00
3	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 1,023.90	\$ 1,023.90
4	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	2	\$ 154.30	\$ 308.60
5	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	2	\$ 58.30	\$ 116.60
6	REAR BUMPER RETAINER	2	\$ 79.80	\$ 159.60
7	REAR BUMPER CENTER BRACKET	1	\$ 19.80	\$ 19.80
8	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 796.70	\$ 796.70
9	REAR BUMPER SIDE COVER	1	\$ 72.30	\$ 72.30
10	TAILGATE	1	\$ 1,499.40	\$ 1,499.40
11	TAILGATE DETECTOR SENSOR	1	\$ 310.00	\$ 310.00
12	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	1	\$ 427.00	\$ 427.00
13	TAILGATE LOCK ASSY	1	\$ 280.40	\$ 280.40
14	TAILGATE STRIKER	1	\$ 56.20	\$ 56.20
15	TAIL GATE EMBLEM	1	\$ 108.90	\$ 108.90
16	TAIL GATE EMBLEM "MAZDA 3"	1	\$ 94.70	\$ 94.70
17	TAIL GATE EMBLEM "SKYACTIVE"	1	\$ 87.50	\$ 87.50
18	TAIL GATE WEATHER STRIP	1	\$ 172.80	\$ 172.80
19	TAILLAMP	2	\$ 654.00	\$ 1,308.00
20	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 676.30	\$ 676.30
21	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 180.10	\$ 180.10

over \$638.00
DM
R
Xsvc

22	REAR FENDER SIDE INNER TRIM	2	\$ 644.00	\$ 1,288.00	X <i>20</i>
23	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	1	\$ 245.70	\$ 245.70	X SVC
24	FLOOR PANEL TOOLS BOX SPONGE	1	\$ 352.00	\$ 352.00	X SVC
25	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$ 879.20	\$ 879.20	SVC
26	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	2	\$ 19.20	\$ 38.40	SVC
TOTAL PRICE				\$ 12,388.10	
LESS 20%				\$ 2,477.62	
SUB TOTAL PRICE				<u>\$ 9,910.48</u>	

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT	
1	REAR BUMPER CLIP SET	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	<i>40</i>
2	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP SET	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	X SVC
3	TAIL LAMP CLIP SET	1	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	X SVC
4	TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT	2	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00	X SVC
5	REAR FENDER SIDE INNER TRIM RH CLIP SET	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	X SVC
6	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	<i>112</i>
TOTAL				<u>\$ 470.00</u>	

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	CUT OFF, REPLACE REAR END PANEL AND FLOOR PANEL. STRAIGHTEN, REALIGN REAR CHASSIS FRAME AND RENEW OTHER DAMAGE PARTS.	\$ 1,200.00	<i>800</i>		<i>40</i>
2	SPRAY PAINTING ON DAMAGE AND AFFECTED AREA.	\$ 1,200.00	<i>700</i>		<i>45</i>
3	DISMENTLE AND INSTALL EXHAUST PIPE SYSTEM TO ENABLE REPAIRS.	\$ 120.00	<i>80</i>		<i>AA repair</i>
4	REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR PARKING SENSOR AND WIRING HARNESS. PERFORM DISTANCE SENSORY TESTING.	\$ 150.00	<i>80</i>		<i>Photo</i>
5	REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR MULTI-VIEW CAMERA ASSY. PERFORM AIMING AND ADJUST TO POSITION.	\$ 200.00	<i>X N/N</i>		<i>Let Auto</i>
6	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE ON WELDING JOINT AREA.	\$ 100.00	<i>40</i>		<i>MA</i>
7	APPLY TUFF COATING TREATMENT.	\$ 200.00	<i>60</i>		<i>Subdays</i>
TOTAL		<u>\$ 3,170.00</u>			

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST	:	\$ 10,380.48
TOTAL LABOUR COST	:	\$ 3,170.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST	:	<u>\$ 13,550.48</u>

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS :
NO. OF WORKING DAY: :
RE-SURVEY :

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM :

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY :
SURVEYED BY :
CONTACT NUMBER :
FAX NUMBER :